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21.06.2010 18:15         Gold Round Robin Results 21.06.2010 18:15         Gold Round Robin Results 21.06.2010 18:15

1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR

sailed points % Positionsailed points % Position

TUNNICLIFFE (USA) 1 0 0 0 3 0 0%TUNNICLIFFE (USA) 1 0 0 0 3 0 0%TUNNICLIFFE (USA) 1 0 0 0 3 0 0%

TULLOCH (USA) 2 1 1 2 2 100%TULLOCH (USA) 2 1 1 2 2 100%TULLOCH (USA) 2 1 1 2 2 100%

LEHTINEN (FIN) 3 1 1 0 3 2 67%LEHTINEN (FIN) 3 1 1 0 3 2 67%LEHTINEN (FIN)

MACGREGOR (GBR) 4 0 0 0 3 0 0%MACGREGOR (GBR) 4 0 0 0 3 0 0%MACGREGOR (GBR)

LEROY (FRA) 5 1 1 1 3 3 100%LEROY (FRA) 5 1 1 1 3 3 100%LEROY (FRA)

SPITHILL (AUS) 6 1 1 0 3 2 67%SPITHILL (AUS) 6 1 1 0 3 2 67%SPITHILL (AUS)
99

                                                 Repechage Round Robin Results                                                 Repechage Round Robin Results

1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR

sailed points % Positionsailed points % Position

BEKATOROU (GRE) 1 1 1 0 3 2 67%BEKATOROU (GRE) 1 1 1 0 3 2 67%

SOUTER (AUS) 2 1 0 0 3 1 33%SOUTER (AUS) 2 1 0 0 3 1 33%

GROENEVELD (NED) 3 0 0 1 3 1 33%GROENEVELD (NED) 3 0 0 1 3 1 33%

LE BERRE (FRA) 4 0 0 0 3 0 0%LE BERRE (FRA) 4 0 0 0 3 0 0%

SKUDINA (RUS) 5 1 1 1 3 3 100%SKUDINA (RUS) 5 1 1 1 3 3 100%

HAHLBROCK (GER) 6 1 1 0 3 2 67%HAHLBROCK (GER) 6 1 1 0 3 2 67%HAHLBROCK (GER) 6 1 1 0 3 2 67%

99

                                                                               Silver Round Robin Results                                                                               Silver Round Robin Results

1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR

sailed points % Positionsailed points % Position

ROOK (GBR) 1 1 1 1 100%ROOK (GBR) 1 1 1 1 100%

OSBORNE (NZL) 2 1 1 1 100%OSBORNE (NZL) 2 1 1 1 100%

MELDGARD P. (DEN) 3 0 1 0 0%MELDGARD P. (DEN) 3 0 1 0 0%MELDGARD P. (DEN) 3 0 1 0 0%

RAHM (SWE) 4 0 1 0 0%RAHM (SWE) 4 0 1 0 0%

PROVAN (CAN) 5 1 1 1 100%PROVAN (CAN) 5 1 1 1 100%

MULDER (NED) 6 0 1 0 0%MULDER (NED) 6 0 1 0 0%

33

                                                                        Bronze Round Robin Results                                                                        Bronze Round Robin Results

1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR

sailed points % Positionsailed points % Position

ROCA (SPA) 1 1 1 2 2 100%ROCA (SPA) 1 1 1 2 2 100%

MARIANI (ITA) 2 1 1 2 2 100%MARIANI (ITA) 2 1 1 2 2 100%

ECHEGOYEN (ESP) 3 0 1 1 3 2 67%ECHEGOYEN (ESP) 3 0 1 1 3 2 67%

WANG (CHN) 4 0 0 0 3 0 0%WANG (CHN) 4 0 0 0 3 0 0%WANG (CHN) 4 0 0 0 3 0 0%

TYLINSKI (POL) 5 0 1 2 1 50%TYLINSKI (POL) 5 0 1 2 1 50%

ABRAHAMSEN (DEN) 6 0 0 2 0 0%ABRAHAMSEN (DEN) 6 0 0 2 0 0%



2010 Kieler Woche - Women's Match Racing2010 Kieler Woche - Women's Match Racing

21.06.2010 18:15INTENDED RACING PLAN: 21.06.2010 18:15INTENDED RACING PLAN: 21.06.2010 18:15INTENDED RACING PLAN: 21.06.2010 18:15

19.06.2010: Stage 1- Opening Round Robin 20.06: Stage 1- Opening Round Robin (cont'd) 21.06.2010 : Stages 2 & 3 & 4 & 519.06.2010: Stage 1- Opening Round Robin 20.06: Stage 1- Opening Round Robin (cont'd) 21.06.2010 : Stages 2 & 3 & 4 & 5

Flight 1   (A) finished Flight 12  (B) finished 10:50 Flight 27  Repechage finished 12:50Flight 1   (A) finished Flight 12  (B) finished 10:50 Flight 27  Repechage finished 12:50Flight 1   (A) finished Flight 12  (B) finished 10:50 Flight 27  Repechage finished 12:50
Flight 2   (A) finished Flight 13  (B) finished 11:30 Flight 28  Repechage finished 13:25Flight 2   (A) finished Flight 13  (B) finished 11:30 Flight 28  Repechage finished 13:25Flight 2   (A) finished Flight 13  (B) finished 11:30 Flight 28  Repechage finished 13:25
Flight 3   (A) finished Flight 14  (B) finished 12:20 Flight 29  Repechage finished 14:15Flight 3   (A) finished Flight 14  (B) finished 12:20 Flight 29  Repechage finished 14:15
--- --- ------ --- ------ --- ---
Flight 8    (B) finished Flight 4    (A) finished 13:15 Flight 22  Gold  finished 15.10Flight 8    (B) finished Flight 4    (A) finished 13:15 Flight 22  Gold  finished 15.10Flight 8    (B) finished Flight 4    (A) finished 13:15 Flight 22  Gold  finished 15.10
Flight 9    (B) finished Flight 5    (A) finished 13:55 Flight 23  Flight 9    (B) finished Flight 5    (A) finished 13:55 Flight 23  Flight 9    (B) finished Flight 5    (A) finished 13:55 Flight 23  
Flight 10  (B) finished 16:11 Flight 6    (A) finished 14:30 Flight 24  Gold  finished 16:34Flight 10  (B) finished 16:11 Flight 6    (A) finished 14:30 Flight 24  Gold  finished 16:34
Flight 11  (B) finished 16.55 Flight 7    (A) finished 15:35 ---Flight 11  (B) finished 16.55 Flight 7    (A) finished 15:35 ---Flight 11  (B) finished 16.55 Flight 7    (A) finished 15:35 ---
--- --- Flight 32  Silver finished 18:10--- --- Flight 32  Silver finished 18:10--- --- Flight 32  Silver finished 18:10
Flight 15  (C )  finished 17:30 Flight 19  (C) finished 16:50 Flight 33Flight 15  (C )  finished 17:30 Flight 19  (C) finished 16:50 Flight 33Flight 15  (C )  finished 17:30 Flight 19  (C) finished 16:50 Flight 33
Flight 16  (C )  finished 18:30 Flight 20  (C) finished 17:30 Flight 34Flight 16  (C )  finished 18:30 Flight 20  (C) finished 17:30 Flight 34
Flight 17  (C )  finished 19:15 Flight 21  (C) finished 18:10Flight 17  (C )  finished 19:15 Flight 21  (C) finished 18:10Flight 17  (C )  finished 19:15 Flight 21  (C) finished 18:10
Flight 18  (C )  finished 20:00 Gold RR /Flight 18  (C )  finished 20:00 Gold RR /Flight 18  (C )  finished 20:00 Gold RR /

Repechage RR /Repechage RR /Repechage RR /
Three groups RR (A or B or C) Continued Silver RR Three groups RR (A or B or C) Continued Silver RR 

with one match of Bronze RRwith one match of Bronze RRwith one match of Bronze RR
added to eachadded to eachadded to each

Day Four: Stages 2 & 3 & 4 & 5 (cont'd) & 6 Day Five: Stages 6 & 7 & 8 & 9Day Four: Stages 2 & 3 & 4 & 5 (cont'd) & 6 Day Five: Stages 6 & 7 & 8 & 9Day Four: Stages 2 & 3 & 4 & 5 (cont'd) & 6 Day Five: Stages 6 & 7 & 8 & 9

Flight 30     Repechage Flight QF3Flight 30     Repechage Flight QF3
Flight 31 Flight QF4
Flight 30     Repechage Flight QF3
Flight 31 Flight QF4Flight 31 Flight QF4
--- Flight QF5--- Flight QF5--- Flight QF5
Flight 25     Gold ---Flight 25     Gold ---Flight 25     Gold ---
Flight 26     Gold  finished 15.50 Flight SF1Flight 26     Gold  finished 15.50 Flight SF1
--- Flight SF2

Flight SF1
--- Flight SF2--- Flight SF2
Flight 35   Silver Flight SF3Flight 35   Silver Flight SF3Flight 35   Silver Flight SF3
Flight 36 Flight SF4Flight 36 Flight SF4Flight 36 Flight SF4
--- Flight SF5--- Flight SF5
Flight QF1    Quarter finals ---
--- Flight SF5
Flight QF1    Quarter finals ---Flight QF1    Quarter finals ---
Flight QF2 Flight F1Flight QF2 Flight F1Flight QF2 Flight F1

Flight F2Flight F2Flight F2
Flight F3Flight F3
Flight F4
Flight F3
Flight F4Flight F4
Flight F5Flight F5Flight F5



2010 Kieler Woche - Women's Match Racing2010 Kieler Woche - Women's Match Racing

Stage One - Group Round Robin ResultsStage One - Group Round Robin Results

20.06.2010, 21:00
official

20.06.2010, 21:00
official

20.06.2010, 21:00
official

GROUP A 1 6 7 12 13 18 19 24 Races Total Win GroupGROUP A 1 6 7 12 13 18 19 24 Races Total Win Group

WR sailed points % PositionWR sailed points % Position

MACGREGOR  (GBR) 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 6 86% 2MACGREGOR  (GBR) 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 6 86% 2

TUNNICLIFFE (USA) 6 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 7 6 86% 1TUNNICLIFFE (USA) 6 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 7 6 86% 1

LE BERRE (FRA)LE BERRE (FRA) 7 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 7 4 57% 4LE BERRE (FRA) 7 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 7 4 57% 4

RAHM (SWE) 12 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 7 3 43% 6RAHM (SWE) 12 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 7 3 43% 6

ROCA (SPA) 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 1 14% 7ROCA (SPA) 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 1 14% 7

ROOK (GBR) 18 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 7 3 43% 5ROOK (GBR) 18 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 7 3 43% 5ROOK (GBR) 18 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 7 3 43% 5

BEKATOROU (GRE) 19 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 7 4 57% 3BEKATOROU (GRE) 19 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 7 4 57% 3

WANG (CHN) 24 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 1 14% 8WANG (CHN) 24 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 1 14% 8

2828

2 5 8 11 14 17 20 23 Races
Total 

Win GroupGROUP B 2 5 8 11 14 17 20 23 Races
Total 

points
Win GroupGROUP B points

WR sailed won % PositionWR sailed won % Position

LEROY (FRA) 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 7 5 71% 2LEROY (FRA) 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 7 5 71% 2

SOUTER (AUS) 5 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 7 5 71% 3SOUTER (AUS) 5 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 7 5 71% 3

TULLOCH (USA)TULLOCH (USA) 8 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 7 6 86% 1TULLOCH (USA) 8 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 7 6 86% 1

OSBORNE (NZL) 11 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 7 4 57% 5OSBORNE (NZL) 11 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 7 4 57% 5

SKUDINA (RUS) 14 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 7 4 57% 4SKUDINA (RUS) 14 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 7 4 57% 4SKUDINA (RUS) 14 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 7 4 57% 4

MARIANI (ITA) 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 2 29% 7MARIANI (ITA) 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 2 29% 7

PROVAN (CAN) 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 2 29% 6PROVAN (CAN) 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 2 29% 6PROVAN (CAN) 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 2 29% 6

TYLINSKI (POL) 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0% 8TYLINSKI (POL) 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0% 8

2828

GROUP C 3 4 9 10 15 16 21 22 Races Total Win GroupGROUP C 3 4 9 10 15 16 21 22 Races Total Win Group

WR sailed points % PositionWR sailed points % Position

SPITHILL (AUS) 3 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 7 5 71% 2SPITHILL (AUS) 3 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 7 5 71% 2

HAHLBROCK (GER) 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 7 3 43% 4HAHLBROCK (GER) 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 7 3 43% 4

MELDGARD P. (DEN) 9 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 7 3 43% 5MELDGARD P. (DEN) 9 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 7 3 43% 5MELDGARD P. (DEN) 9 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 7 3 43% 5

GROENEVELD (NED) 10 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 7 4 57% 3GROENEVELD (NED) 10 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 7 4 57% 3

LETHINEN (FIN) 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 7 100% 1LETHINEN (FIN) 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 7 100% 1

ABRAHAMSEN (DEN) 16 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 1 14% 8ABRAHAMSEN (DEN) 16 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 1 14% 8ABRAHAMSEN (DEN)

ECHEGOYEN (ESP)ECHEGOYEN (ESP) 21 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 2 29% 7ECHEGOYEN (ESP) 21 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 2 29% 7

MULDER (NED) 22 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 3 43% 6MULDER (NED) 22 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 3 43% 6



Name Nation

1 Souter, Nicky AUS

Curtis, Nina

Price, Olivia

2 Spithill, Katie AUS

Eastwell, Jess

Farrell, Angela

3 Provan, Jennifer CAN

Henderson, Martha

Prokop, Joanne

4 Ru, Wang CHN

Xiaowen, Ni

Xiaoni, Li

5 Abrahamsen, Trine Julie DEN

Hartvig, Ida

Norgaard, Laerke

2010 Kieler Woche - Women's Match Racing
Competitor

6 Meldgaard Pedersen, Lotte DEN

Boidin, Susanne

Oerum, Helle

7 Echegoyen, Tamara ESP

Toro, Sofia

Pumariega, Angela

8 Roca, Silvia ESP

Cacabelos, Lara

Gonzales, Eva

9 Lehtinen, Silja FIN

Kanerva, Silja

Wulff, Mikaela

10 Le Berre, Anne-Claire FRA

Theron, Ophelie

Ponsar, Alice



11 Leroy, Claire FRA

Riou, Marie

Bertrand, Elodie

12 Macgregor, Lucy GBR

Macgregor, Kate

Lush, Annie

13 Rook, Mary GBR

Carden, Bethan

Martin, Ally

14 Hahlbrock, Silke GER

Hahlbrock, Maren

Schult, Kerstin

15 Bekatorou, Sofia GRE
Oikonomopoulou, Ermioni
Mantzaraki, Eftychia

16 Groeneveld, Renee NED

Annemieke Bes

van der Werf, Brechtjevan der Werf, Brechtje

17 Mulder, Mandy NED
Witteveen, Merel
Kooistra, Marjon

18 Osborne, Samantha NZL

Hansen, Jenna

Pyatt, Susannah

19 Tylinska, Katarzyna POL

Truchanowitz, Zofia

Tulodziecka, Aleksandra

20 Skudina, Ekaterina RUS

Lotsmanova, Irina

Syuzeva, Elena

21 Mariani,Lorenza ITA
Forcigneno, Chiere



Trioschi, Mercelle

22 Rahm, Linda SWE

Carlunger, Annika

Skarenhed, Anna

23 Tulloch, Genny USA

Manard, Alice

Chamberlin, Jenn

24 Tunnicliffe, Anna USA

Vandemoer, Molly

Capozzi, Debbie

18.06.2010, 18:00
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FORMAT OF RACINGFORMAT OF RACING

Stage 1: Opening Round Robin SeriesStage 1: Opening Round Robin Series

1,1 The teams will divided into 3 equal ability groups based on the ISAF Women Match 1,1 The teams will divided into 3 equal ability groups based on the ISAF Women Match 
Race Sailing ranking list 30 days prior to the start of the event. Each group will sail a Race Sailing ranking list 30 days prior to the start of the event. Each group will sail a 
round robin.round robin.

1,2 The 1st and 2nd team in each group go to the Gold Group (Stage 2).1,2 The 1st and 2nd team in each group go to the Gold Group (Stage 2).

1,3 The 3rd and 4th team in each group go to the Repechage (Stage 3).1,3 The 3rd and 4th team in each group go to the Repechage (Stage 3).

1,4 The 5th and 6th team in each group go to the Silver Group (Stage 4).1,4 The 5th and 6th team in each group go to the Silver Group (Stage 4).

1,5 The 7th and 8th team in each group go to the Bronze Group (Stage 5).1,5 The 7th and 8th team in each group go to the Bronze Group (Stage 5).

Stage 2: Gold Group Round Robin SeriesStage 2: Gold Group Round Robin Series

The 6 teams will sail a round robin. The results will be used to determine seeding 1 to 6 The 6 teams will sail a round robin. The results will be used to determine seeding 1 to 6 
in the Quarter Finals (Stage 6).in the Quarter Finals (Stage 6).

Stage 3: Repechage Round Robin SeriesStage 3: Repechage Round Robin Series

3,1 The 6 teams will sail a round robin.3,1 The 6 teams will sail a round robin.

3,2 The 1st and 2nd team go to the Quarter Finals (Stage 6) and their results are used to 3,2 The 1st and 2nd team go to the Quarter Finals (Stage 6) and their results are used to 
determine seeding 7 and 8 in that stage.determine seeding 7 and 8 in that stage.

3,3 For the 3rd to 6th team, the result will determine places 9 through 12 in the final 3,3 For the 3rd to 6th team, the result will determine places 9 through 12 in the final 
standings.standings.

3,4 A sail-off will only be used for tie breaking if the tie involves the 1st or 2nd team and at 3,4 A sail-off will only be used for tie breaking if the tie involves the 1st or 2nd team and at 
least one of the other teams. A tie that only involves the 1st and 2nd team will be least one of the other teams. A tie that only involves the 1st and 2nd team will be 
resolved with a draw. This changes RRS C11.3.resolved with a draw. This changes RRS C11.3.

Stage 4: Silver Round Robin SeriesStage 4: Silver Round Robin Series

The 6 teams will sail a round robin. The results will determine places 13 through 18 in 
the final standings. A sail-off will not be used for tie breaking. This changes RRS C11.3.
The 6 teams will sail a round robin. The results will determine places 13 through 18 in 
the final standings. A sail-off will not be used for tie breaking. This changes RRS C11.3.

Stage 5: Bronze Group Round Robin SeriesStage 5: Bronze Group Round Robin Series

The 6 teams will sail a round robin. The results will determine places 19 through 24 in The 6 teams will sail a round robin. The results will determine places 19 through 24 in 
the final standings. A sail-off will not be used for tie breaking. This changes RRS C11.3.the final standings. A sail-off will not be used for tie breaking. This changes RRS C11.3.

Stage 6: Quarter FinalsStage 6: Quarter Finals

The 8 teams will sail knock-out series.6,1 The 8 teams will sail knock-out series.6,1

6,2 The teams will be paired such that the 1st team in Stage 2 will sail against the 2nd 
team in Stage 3, the 2nd team in Stage 2 will sail against the 1st team in Stage 3, the 

6,2
team in Stage 3, the 2nd team in Stage 2 will sail against the 1st team in Stage 3, the 
3rd team in Stage 2 will sail against the 6th team in Stage 2, and the 4th team in Stage 3rd team in Stage 2 will sail against the 6th team in Stage 2, and the 4th team in Stage 
2 will sail against the 5th team in Stage 2.2 will sail against the 5th team in Stage 2.

6,3 The team mentioned first in each of the pairs in SI 6.2 will be Yellow in the first match.6,3 The team mentioned first in each of the pairs in SI 6.2 will be Yellow in the first match.
6,4 The winner of each pair will be the first team to score at least 3 points. The winners go 6,4 The winner of each pair will be the first team to score at least 3 points. The winners go 

to the Semi Finals (Stage 7) and the losers go to the Sail Offs (Stage 8).to the Semi Finals (Stage 7) and the losers go to the Sail Offs (Stage 8).

Stage 7: Semi FinalsStage 7: Semi Finals

7,1 The 4 teams will sail a knock-out series.7,1 The 4 teams will sail a knock-out series.

7,2 The winner of the pair mentioned first in SI 6.2 will sail against the winner of the pair 7,2 The winner of the pair mentioned first in SI 6.2 will sail against the winner of the pair 
mentioned last. The two remaining winners will sail each other.mentioned last. The two remaining winners will sail each other.

7,3 The assignment of sides will be decided through a draw.7,3 The assignment of sides will be decided through a draw.

7,4 The winner of each pair will be the first team to score at least 3 points. The winners go 7,4 The winner of each pair will be the first team to score at least 3 points. The winners go 
to the Final and the losers go to the Petit Final (Stage 9). to the Final and the losers go to the Petit Final (Stage 9). 

Stage 8: Sail OffsStage 8: Sail Offs

8,1 The 4 teams will sail knock-out series.8,1 The 4 teams will sail knock-out series.

8,2 The assignment of sides in each of these knock-out series will be decided through a 8,2 The assignment of sides in each of these knock-out series will be decided through a 
draw.draw.

8,3 The losers of Stage 6 will be paired the same way as the winners, see SI 7.2.8,3 The losers of Stage 6 will be paired the same way as the winners, see SI 7.2.

8,4 The winner of each pair will be the first team to score at least 1 point.8,4 The winner of each pair will be the first team to score at least 1 point.

8,5 The two winners will go to the 5 to 6 Sail Off, and the two losers will go to the 7 to 8 Sail 8,5 The two winners will go to the 5 to 6 Sail Off, and the two losers will go to the 7 to 8 Sail 
Off.Off.

8,6 The winner of each pair will be the first team to score at least 1 point. The results will 8,6 The winner of each pair will be the first team to score at least 1 point. The results will 
determine places 5 to 8 in the final standings.determine places 5 to 8 in the final standings.

Stage 9: Final and Petit FinalStage 9: Final and Petit Final

9,1 The 4 teams will sail knock-out series.9,1 The 4 teams will sail knock-out series.

9,2 The assignment of sides will be decided through a draw.9,2 The assignment of sides will be decided through a draw.

9,3 The first team to score at least 3 points wins the Final. The first team to score at least 2 9,3 The first team to score at least 3 points wins the Final. The first team to score at least 2 
points wins the Petit Final. The results will determine places 1 to 4 in the final points wins the Petit Final. The results will determine places 1 to 4 in the final 
standings.standings.


